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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

600cc, Escola/Inciante/Master

40 Treino Livre - 600cc

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:35:08

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
15/12/2018 10:35 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:34.448 +1.928 10:45:08.159
(777) Valmir Monteiro 7 1:33.852 +1.332 10:46:42.011
1 1:30.701 +5.565 10:36:49.013 8 1:34.937 +2.417 10:48:16.948
2 1:25.841 +0.705 10:38:14.854 9 1:36.888 +4.368 10:49:53.836
3 1:25.233 +0.097 10:39:40.087
4 1:25.136 10:41:05.223 (97) levi Magalhaes
5 1:25.498 +0.362  10:42:30.721 1 1:44.803 +11.788  10:39:09.061
6 1:25.455 +0.319  10:43:56.176 2 1:35.282 +2.267  10:40:44.343
7 1:27.397 +2.261  10:45:23.573 3 1:34.001 +0.986  10:42:18.344
4 1:34.615 +1.600 10:43:52.959
(36) Joaquim Alves 5 1:33.015 10:45:25.974
1 1:31.916 +6.340 10:36:54.159 6 1:33.818 +0.803 10:46:59.792
2 1:28.677 +3.101 10:38:22.836
3 1:28.601 +3.025 10:39:51.437 (16) Jodo Osbrio Ferreira
4 1:27.636 +2.060 10:41:19.073 1 1:48.583 +6.349 10:37:35.544
5 1:25.576 10:42:44.649 2 1:44.258 +2.024 10:39:19.802
6 1:26.185 +0.609 10:44:10.834 3 1:44.176 +1.942 10:41:03.978
p7 4:46.018 +3:20.442 10:48:56.852 4 1:43.269 +1.035 10:42:47.247
8 1:27.077 +1501  10:50:23.929 5 1:42.234 10:44:29.481
6 1:43.413 +1.179 10:46:12.894
(89) Saulo Meireles 7 1:43.856 +1.622 10:47:56.750
1 1:46.427 +17.327 10:38:59.794
2 1:33.465 +4.365 10:40:33.259
3 1:30.436 +1.336 10:42:03.695
4 1:30.287 +1.187 10:43:33.982
5 1:30.661 +1.561 10:45:04.643
6 1:29.431 +0.331 10:46:34.074
7 1:30.407 +1.307 10:48:04.481
8 1:29.884 +0.784 10:49:34.365
9 1:29.100 10:51:03.465
(127) Gustavo Rosati
1 1:37.881 +8.538 10:36:58.250
2 1:32.087 +2.744 10:38:30.337
3 1:31.406 +2.063 10:40:01.743
4 1:30.452 +1.109 10:41:32.195
5 1:32.059 +2.716 10:43:04.254
6 1:32.729 +3.386 10:44:36.983
7 1:32.195 +2.852 10:46:09.178
8 1:30.351 +1.008 10:47:39.529
9 1:29.858 +0.515 10:49:09.387
10 1:29.343 10:50:38.730
(11) Betinho Baldon
1 1:33.747 +3.505 10:36:52.945
2 1:30.958 +0.716 10:38:23.903
3 1:30.273 +0.031 10:39:54.176
4 1:30.404 +0.162 10:41:24.580
5 1:30.242 10:42:54.822
6 1:30.726 +0.484 10:44:25.548
(115) Rafael Milazzo
1 1:39.792 +8.091 10:37:10.570
2 1:33.788 +2.087 10:38:44.358
p3 2:35.279  +1:03.578 10:41:19.637
4 1:44.485 +12.784 10:43:04.122
5 1:32.872 +1.171 10:44:36.994
6 1:34.505 +2.804 10:46:11.499
7 1:31.701 10:47:43.200
(66) Paulo Roberto Ferreira
1 1:43.329 +10.809 10:37:20.568
2 1:34.183 +1.663 10:38:54.751
3 1:32.520 10:40:27.271
4 1:33.460 +0.940 10:42:00.731
5 1:32.980 +0.460 10:43:33.711
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